20/09/2008 NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION
16:41:19 LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION SYSTEM

Page: 1

Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: SUTHERLAND/D

RESULTS REPORT - COUNT 1

Candidates elected this count :

FORSHAW, JAN VOTES :
BOORMAN, HOWARD VOTES :
REDMOND, DAVID VOTES :

* Surplus of candidate FORSHAW, JAN elected at count 1 is
*  Surplus of candidate BOORMAN, HOWARD elected at count 1 is
* Surplus of candidate REDMOND, DAVID elected at count 1 is

3 Candidates have now been elected.
End of Election Count Process.

8,643
6,962
6,917

2,586
905
860






