20/09/2008 16:41:19

* * *

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION SYSTEM

Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008 Area/Ward: SUTHERLAND/D

RESULTS REPORT - COUNT 1

Candidates elected this count :

FORSHAW, JAN	VOTES :	8,643
BOORMAN, HOWARD	VOTES :	6,962
REDMOND, DAVID	VOTES :	6,917
Surplus of candidate FORSHAW, JAN elected at count 1 is		2,586
Surplus of candidate BOORMAN, HOWARD elected at count 1	is	905
Surplus of candidate REDMOND, DAVID elected at count 1 is		860

3 Candidates have now been elected. End of Election Count Process. Page: 1